
The Mikado pp.10–11  Sun. March 16 4pm
STOMP pp.6–7 Thurs. March 20 7:30pm
STOMP pp.6–7 Fri. March 21 7:30pm
BritBeat— 
The Immersive Beatles Tribute Experience p.28 Sat. March 22 7:30pm

Stratford Festival, Coriolanus p.34 Sun. March 23 3pm
The Miracles featuring Sydney Justin p.29 Sat. March 29 7:30pm
Mutts Gone Nuts UNLEASHED p.38–39 Sun. March 30 3pm

APRIL
All The World’s A Stage,  
Madagascar—A Musical Adventure JR. p.48 Sat. April 5 11am

All The World’s A Stage,  
Madagascar—A Musical Adventure JR. p.48 Sat. April 5 3pm

All The World’s A Stage,  
Madagascar—A Musical Adventure JR. p.48 Sun. April 6 2pm

Page to Stage, The Stinky Cheese Man  
& Other Fairly Stupid Tales p.47 Tues. April 8 9:30am

Page to Stage, The Stinky Cheese Man  
& Other Fairly Stupid Tales p.47 Tues. April 8 12pm

Garfield Singers & Magic Company Performance N/A Thurs. April 10 7:30pm
The Macombers, Spring Extravaganza p.49 Sat. April 12 7:30pm
Detroit Opera Bus Excursion, Cosi fan Tutte N/A Sun. April 13 12:30pm
Youth Chorus Spring Concert N/A Mon. April 14 7:30pm
Macomb Community College,  
Jazz Band Spring Concert p.49 Tues. April 15 7:30pm

Macomb Community College,  
Jazz Band Spring Concert p.49 Wed. April 16 7:30pm

Dragons and Mythical Beasts LIVE pp.40–41 Thurs. April 17 7pm
Macomb Ballet Company,  
The Wizard of Oz—Sensory Friendly p.48 Fri. April 25 10am

Macomb Ballet Company, The Wizard of Oz p.48 Fri. April 25 7pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Wizard of Oz p.48 Sat. April 26 1pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Wizard of Oz p.48 Sat. April 26 7pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Wizard of Oz p.48 Sun. April 27 2pm

MAY
EVIL WOMAN—The American ELO p.30 Fri. May 2 7:30pm
Macomb Symphony Orchestra, May the Fourth Be 
with You—Journey Across the Star Wars Universe! p.49 Sun. May 4 3pm

iLuminate pp.8–9 Fri. May 9 7:30pm
PRISM Men’s Chorus, Broadway Bangers p.49 Fri. May 30 8pm

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

HOME /CELL PHONE (with area code) WORK PHONE (with area code)

EMAIL ADDRESS

2024–25 SEASON

Seat /Location Key 
Main Floor

Pit/Premium P—not available for all events |  Gold Circle GC |  Front House Main Floor HM | Rear Main Floor RM

Balcony

Wings W | Front Balcony FB | Upper Balcony UB  |  Handicap H  | Handicap Companion HC | Stair Free SF

Please make your event day/date/time selection below. 

TICKET
ORDER
FORM

GRAP22466



Event
Page in 

Brochure Date Time Quantity Seat/Location

JULY
Spanish Guitar presents Benise, Fiesta! p.50 Sat. July 13 7:30pm
Musical Theatre Workshop Performance,  
Mean Girls JR. N/A Fri. July 19 7pm

Musical Theatre Workshop Performance,  
Mean Girls JR. N/A Sat. July 20 1pm

Entertainment Events Inc. presents  
Sister’s Summer School Catechism p.50 Sun. July 21 3pm

AUGUST
Show Choir Performance N/A Sat. Aug. 3 7:30pm
Tom Cridland presents Tom’s Elton Tribute p.50 Sat. Aug. 17 7pm

SEPTEMBER
T2 presents, DECEMBER ’63  
Frankie Valli & The Four Seasons p.50 Sat. Sept. 21 7:30pm

Flamenco p.49 Sat. Sept. 28 2pm

OCTOBER
Blood, Sweat and Tears pp.16–17 Fri. Oct. 4 7:30pm
Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
Pictures of Folklore p.49 Sun. Oct. 6 3pm

Voctave—The Corner of Broadway & Main Street pp.18–19 Fri. Oct. 11 7:30pm
Cirque Kalabanté Afrique en Cirque pp.4–5 Sun. Oct. 13 3pm
Comedy and Cocktails p.13 Fri. Oct. 18 6pm
Collin Mocherie & Brad Sherwood  
Asking for Trouble p.12 Fri. Oct. 18 8pm

Hotel California p.20 Sat. Oct. 19 7:30pm
Broadway Fright Night pp.32–33 Fri. Oct. 25 7:30pm
Detroit Opera Bus Excursion, La Traviata N/A Sun. Oct. 27 12:30pm
Cornell Gunter’s Coasters, The Drifters and  
The Platters p.21 Sun. Oct. 27 3pm

NOVEMBER
All The World’s A Stage,  
Junie B. Jones the Musical JR.—Sensory Friendly p.48 Sat. Nov. 2 2pm

All The World’s A Stage,  
Junie B. Jones the Musical JR. p.48 Sun. Nov. 3 2pm

The Macombers, Fall Extravaganza p.49 Fri. Nov. 8 7:30pm
National Geographic, Rise of T. rex p.44 Sun. Nov. 10 3pm
Steve Lippia Simply Sinatra p.22 Fri. Nov. 15 7:30pm

Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
Barber: Knoxville with Jennifer Creswell p.49 Sun. Nov. 17 3pm

The Oak Ridge Boys American Made Farewell Tour p.23 Fri. Nov. 22 7:30pm
Vienna Boys Choir Christmas in Vienna p.42 Sun. Nov. 24 3pm
Youth Chorus Winter Concert N/A Mon. Nov. 25 7:30pm

DECEMBER
Meadow Brook Indoor Walk Holiday Tour N/A Tues. Dec. 3 10am
Meadow Brook Indoor Walk Holiday Tour N/A Thurs. Dec. 5 10am
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Fri. Dec. 6 7pm
Sweet Tea!, The Nutcracker (tickets on sale TBD) p.48 Sat. Dec. 7 11am
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Sat. Dec. 7 1pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Sat. Dec. 7 7pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Sun. Dec. 8 12pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Sun. Dec. 8 5pm
Christmas in the Air p.43 Sat. Dec. 14 7:30pm
Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
Bach to the Holiday Movies p.48 Sun. Dec. 15 3pm

Macomb Community College,  
Fall Jazz Band Concert p.49 Tues. Dec. 17 7:30pm

PRISM Men’s Chorus, Holiday Hits Then & Now p.49 Sat. Dec. 21 8pm
Detroit Concert Choir, Home for Christmas p.48 Sun. Dec. 22 3pm

JANUARY
Gone 2 Paradise— 
Celebrating the Music of Jimmy Buffett pp.24–25 Sat. Jan. 18 7:30pm

National Geographic, Earth After Dark p. 45 Sun. Jan. 26 3pm
Jr. High Workshop Performance N/A Tues. Jan. 28 7:30pm

FEBRUARY
The “Sweet Caroline” Tour Starring Jay White p.26 Sat. Feb. 1 7:30pm
Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
My Superhero Romance p.49 Sun. Feb. 2 3pm

Page to Stage,  
Goodnight Moon & Runaway Bunny p.46 Wed. Feb. 5 9:30am

Page to Stage,  
Goodnight Moon & Runaway Bunny p.46 Wed. Feb. 5 12pm

Men Are From Mars— 
Women Are From Venus Live! p.14 Sat. Feb. 8 7:30pm

Page to Stage, Junie B. Jones The Musical JR. p.46 Mon. Feb. 10 9:30am
Page to Stage, Junie B. Jones The Musical JR. p.46 Mon. Feb. 10 12pm
DSB- America’s Favorite Tribute to Journey p.27 Fri. Feb. 14 7:30pm
Page to Stage, The Giver p.47 Wed. Feb. 26 9:30am
Page to Stage, The Giver p.47 Wed. Feb. 26 12pm
Mike Super Magic & Illusion pp.36–37 Fri. Feb. 28 7:30pm

MARCH
Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
Nielsen Flute Concerto with Amanda Blaikie p.49 Sun. March 2 3pm

Ireland with Michael Londra—Live p.31 Fri. March 7 7:30pm
An Evening with Rita Rudner p.15 Sun. March 9 3pm
Dirty Dancing in Concert p.35 Sat. March 15 7:30pm

Seat /Location Key 
Main Floor

Pit/Premium P—not available for all events |  Gold Circle GC |  Front House Main Floor HM | Rear Main Floor RM

Balcony

Wings W | Front Balcony FB | Upper Balcony UB  |  Handicap H  | Handicap Companion HC | Stair Free SF

Please make your event day/date/time selection below. 
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JULY
Spanish Guitar presents Benise, Fiesta! p.50 Sat. July 13 7:30pm
Musical Theatre Workshop Performance,  
Mean Girls JR. N/A Fri. July 19 7pm

Musical Theatre Workshop Performance,  
Mean Girls JR. N/A Sat. July 20 1pm

Entertainment Events Inc. presents  
Sister’s Summer School Catechism p.50 Sun. July 21 3pm

AUGUST
Show Choir Performance N/A Sat. Aug. 3 7:30pm
Tom Cridland presents Tom’s Elton Tribute p.50 Sat. Aug. 17 7pm

SEPTEMBER
T2 presents, DECEMBER ’63  
Frankie Valli & The Four Seasons p.50 Sat. Sept. 21 7:30pm

Flamenco p.49 Sat. Sept. 28 2pm

OCTOBER
Blood, Sweat and Tears pp.16–17 Fri. Oct. 4 7:30pm
Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
Pictures of Folklore p.49 Sun. Oct. 6 3pm

Voctave—The Corner of Broadway & Main Street pp.18–19 Fri. Oct. 11 7:30pm
Cirque Kalabanté Afrique en Cirque pp.4–5 Sun. Oct. 13 3pm
Comedy and Cocktails p.13 Fri. Oct. 18 6pm
Collin Mocherie & Brad Sherwood  
Asking for Trouble p.12 Fri. Oct. 18 8pm

Hotel California p.20 Sat. Oct. 19 7:30pm
Broadway Fright Night pp.32–33 Fri. Oct. 25 7:30pm
Detroit Opera Bus Excursion, La Traviata N/A Sun. Oct. 27 12:30pm
Cornell Gunter’s Coasters, The Drifters and  
The Platters p.21 Sun. Oct. 27 3pm

NOVEMBER
All The World’s A Stage,  
Junie B. Jones the Musical JR.—Sensory Friendly p.48 Sat. Nov. 2 2pm

All The World’s A Stage,  
Junie B. Jones the Musical JR. p.48 Sun. Nov. 3 2pm

The Macombers, Fall Extravaganza p.49 Fri. Nov. 8 7:30pm
National Geographic, Rise of T. rex p.44 Sun. Nov. 10 3pm
Steve Lippia Simply Sinatra p.22 Fri. Nov. 15 7:30pm

Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
Barber: Knoxville with Jennifer Creswell p.49 Sun. Nov. 17 3pm

The Oak Ridge Boys American Made Farewell Tour p.23 Fri. Nov. 22 7:30pm
Vienna Boys Choir Christmas in Vienna p.42 Sun. Nov. 24 3pm
Youth Chorus Winter Concert N/A Mon. Nov. 25 7:30pm

DECEMBER
Meadow Brook Indoor Walk Holiday Tour N/A Tues. Dec. 3 10am
Meadow Brook Indoor Walk Holiday Tour N/A Thurs. Dec. 5 10am
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Fri. Dec. 6 7pm
Sweet Tea!, The Nutcracker (tickets on sale TBD) p.48 Sat. Dec. 7 11am
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Sat. Dec. 7 1pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Sat. Dec. 7 7pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Sun. Dec. 8 12pm
Macomb Ballet Company, The Nutcracker p.48 Sun. Dec. 8 5pm
Christmas in the Air p.43 Sat. Dec. 14 7:30pm
Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
Bach to the Holiday Movies p.48 Sun. Dec. 15 3pm

Macomb Community College,  
Fall Jazz Band Concert p.49 Tues. Dec. 17 7:30pm

PRISM Men’s Chorus, Holiday Hits Then & Now p.49 Sat. Dec. 21 8pm
Detroit Concert Choir, Home for Christmas p.48 Sun. Dec. 22 3pm

JANUARY
Gone 2 Paradise— 
Celebrating the Music of Jimmy Buffett pp.24–25 Sat. Jan. 18 7:30pm

National Geographic, Earth After Dark p. 45 Sun. Jan. 26 3pm
Jr. High Workshop Performance N/A Tues. Jan. 28 7:30pm

FEBRUARY
The “Sweet Caroline” Tour Starring Jay White p.26 Sat. Feb. 1 7:30pm
Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
My Superhero Romance p.49 Sun. Feb. 2 3pm

Page to Stage,  
Goodnight Moon & Runaway Bunny p.46 Wed. Feb. 5 9:30am

Page to Stage,  
Goodnight Moon & Runaway Bunny p.46 Wed. Feb. 5 12pm

Men Are From Mars— 
Women Are From Venus Live! p.14 Sat. Feb. 8 7:30pm

Page to Stage, Junie B. Jones The Musical JR. p.46 Mon. Feb. 10 9:30am
Page to Stage, Junie B. Jones The Musical JR. p.46 Mon. Feb. 10 12pm
DSB- America’s Favorite Tribute to Journey p.27 Fri. Feb. 14 7:30pm
Page to Stage, The Giver p.47 Wed. Feb. 26 9:30am
Page to Stage, The Giver p.47 Wed. Feb. 26 12pm
Mike Super Magic & Illusion pp.36–37 Fri. Feb. 28 7:30pm

MARCH
Macomb Symphony Orchestra,  
Nielsen Flute Concerto with Amanda Blaikie p.49 Sun. March 2 3pm

Ireland with Michael Londra—Live p.31 Fri. March 7 7:30pm
An Evening with Rita Rudner p.15 Sun. March 9 3pm
Dirty Dancing in Concert p.35 Sat. March 15 7:30pm

Seat /Location Key 
Main Floor

Pit/Premium P—not available for all events |  Gold Circle GC |  Front House Main Floor HM | Rear Main Floor RM

Balcony

Wings W | Front Balcony FB | Upper Balcony UB  |  Handicap H  | Handicap Companion HC | Stair Free SF

Please make your event day/date/time selection below. 
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Youth Chorus Spring Concert N/A Mon. April 14 7:30pm
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